
 
 
HOLLYWOOD BOWL 2021 SEASON 
ALPHABETICAL LISTING OF PERFORMERS 
 
*Bowl debut 
**Bowl and LA Phil debut 
***LA Phil debut 

   

Artist/Ensemble  Date(s) Series 

 

Abair, Mindi, saxophone Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

Aguilera, Christina, vocalist Friday, July 16 
Saturday, July 17 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Amerie, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Balsom, Alison, trumpet Tuesday, July 20 Tuesday Classics 

Blake, James, vocalist Saturday, September 25 KCRW’s World Festival 

Bortolameolli, Paolo, conductor Tuesday, August 31 Tuesday Classics 

*Bullock, Julia, soprano Thursday, September 2 Thursday Classics 

Campbell, Erica, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Carmel, Novena, host Saturday, September 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

Chalifour, Martin, violin Tuesday, September 28 Tuesday Classics 

Chen, Ray, violin Tuesday, August 31 Tuesday Classics 

Common, rapper Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Cox, Deborah, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

D-Nice, rapper/DJ Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

*Davis, Viola, narrator Thursday, July 15 Thursday Classics 

Diehl, Aaron, piano Thursday, September 2 Thursday Classics 

  



Dudamel, Gustavo, conductor Saturday, May 15 Special Event 

Saturday, May 22 Special Event 

Thursday, July 15 Thursday Classics 

Friday, July 16 
Saturday, July 17 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, August 10 Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, August 12 Thursday Classics 

Friday, August 13 
Saturday, August 14 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, August 17 Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, August 19 Thursday Classics 

Tuesday, August 24 Tuesday Classics 

Thursday, August 26 Thursday Classics 

Friday, August 27 
Saturday, August 28 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tuesday, September 28 Tuesday Classics 

**Dueñas, María, violin Thursday, August 19 Thursday Classics 

E., Sheila, percussion Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Earl Sweatshirt, rapper Sunday, July 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

**Elliott, Sterling, cello Friday, August 6 
Saturday, August 7 

Weekend Spectaculars 

*Erivo, Cynthia, vocalist Friday, July 30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Ferrández, Pablo, cello Thursday, August 19 Thursday Classics 

Flying Lotus Saturday, June 12 Special Event 

Freer, Justin, conductor  Friday, September 17 Non-subscription 

*Gardolińska, Marta, conductor Thursday, September 9 Thursday Classics 

Gomyo, Karen, violin  Thursday, August 26 Thursday Classics 

**Goosby, Randall, violin Thursday, August 12 Thursday Classics 

Grimaud, Hélène, piano Thursday, September 9 Thursday Classics 

Hancock, Herbie, keyboards Sunday, September 26 Jazz Plus 

***H.E.R., vocalist Friday, August 13 
Saturday, August 14 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Holcombe, Travis, host Sunday, August 1 KCRW’s World Festival 

*Holiday, John, countertenor Tuesday, August 10 Tuesday Classics 

*Howard, Brittany, vocalist Saturday, September 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

Ingala, Vincent, saxophone Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

Isley Brothers Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

**Kanneh-Mason, Isata, piano Thursday, August 5 Thursday Classics 

**Kanneh-Mason, Sheku, cello Tuesday, August 17 Tuesday Classics 

Kool & the Gang Saturday, July 3 
Sunday, July 4 

Non-Subscription 

Koz, Dave, saxophone Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

La Santa Cecilia Saturday, June 26 Special Event 

Lattimore, Kenny, vocalist Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

Lede, Kiana, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 



Ledisi, vocalist Saturday, July 24 Jazz Plus 

Leonard, Isabel, mezzo-soprano Thursday, August 19 Thursday Classics 

Li, Teng, viola Tuesday, September 28 Tuesday Classics 

Litt, Anne, host Sunday, July 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

**Lu, Eric, piano Tuesday, July 27 Tuesday Classics 

*Lu, Tianyi, conductor Tuesday, July 20 Tuesday Classics 

Ma, Yo-Yo, cello Tuesday, September 14 Tuesday Classics 

Marley, Ziggy, vocalist Saturday, August 1 KCRW’s World Festival 

Mendes, Sergio, keyboards Sunday, August 15 Jazz Plus 

Mereba, vocalist Friday, September 24 Non-subscription 

Meyers, Anne Akiko, violin Tuesday, August 24 Tuesday Classics 

*Montes Olivar, Enluis, conductor Thursday, July 22 Thursday Classics 

Muldrow, Georgia Anne, vocalist Saturday, September 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

*New, Gemma, conductor Thursday, August 5 Thursday Classics 

Newman, David, conductor Saturday, July 31 Non-Subscription 

Friday, September 3 
Saturday, September 4 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, September 5 Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Peterman, Melissa, host Saturday, August 21 Non-subscription 

P!NK, host Monday, May 17 Special Event 

*Reinhardt, Ruth, conductor Tuesday, July 27 Tuesday Classics 

*Reyes, Gabriella, soprano Saturday, May 22 Special Event 

Songz, Trey, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Spoon Friday, September 24 Non-subscription 

St. Vincent, vocalist Friday, September 24 Non-subscription 

Thibaudet, Jean-Yves, piano Tuesday, August 10 Tuesday Classics 

Thomas, Carl, vocalist Sunday, August 29 Non-subscription 

Thundercat Saturday, June 12 Special Event 

Tiempo, Sergio, piano Thursday, August 19 Thursday Classics 

Tovey, Bramwell, conductor Friday, August 6 
Saturday, August 7 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Tower of Power Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

USC Trojan Marching Band 
 

Friday, August 6 
Saturday, August 7 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Valadez, Anthony, host Saturday, September 25 KCRW’s World Festival 

Vives, Carlos, vocalist Friday, August 27 
Saturday, August 28 

Weekend Spectaculars 

**Vondráček, Lukáš, piano Thursday, July 22 Thursday Classics 

Wailing Souls Saturday, August 1 KCRW’s World Festival 

Washington, Kamasi, saxophone Sunday, July 18 KCRW’s World Festival 

Whalum, Kirk, saxophone Sunday, August 8 Jazz Plus 

Wilkins, Thomas, conductor Saturday, July 3 
Sunday, July 4 

Non-Subscription 

Saturday, July 24 Jazz Plus 



Friday, July 30 Sunday Sunset Concerts 

Thursday, September 2 Thursday Classics 

Friday, September 10 
Saturday, September 11 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, September 12 Non-subscription 

Saturday, September 25 KCRW’s World Festival 

Williams, John, conductor Friday, September 3 
Saturday, September 4 

Weekend Spectaculars 

Sunday, September 5 Sunday Sunset Concerts 

*Woods, Jamila, vocalist Saturday, September 18 KCRW’s World Festival 
 
Programs, dates, and artists subject to change. 
06.25.21 


